


Dolci
Tiramisu’ £ 7.95
Homemade tiramisu’ with savoiardi biscuits soaked in 
espresso coffee & brandy generously covered with 
mascarpone cream & dusted with cocoa powder

Banana al Cioccolato £ 7.95
Belgian waffle with freshly sliced banana in toffee & chocolate 
sauce, served warm with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Profitteroles £ 7.95
Soft choux pastries filled with cream, covered with chocolate 
sauce & dusted with chocolate powder

Cheesecake alle Fragole £ 7.95
Traditional New York Style cheesecake topped with fresh 
strawberries & strawberry sauce

Cannolo Siciliano £ 8.55
Traditional Sicilian dessert, a wafer roll filled with ricotta cheese, 
chocolate drops and candied orange peel

Affogato al Caffe’ £ 8.95
Scoops of vanilla ice cream topped with a shot of espresso coffee, 
whipped cream & pieces of amaretto biscuit

Gelati
Choose 2 or 3 scoops of your 
favorite Ice Cream or Sorbetti

£5.95/8.95
Vanilla 
Chocolate
Strawberry
Banana

Torta al Cioccolato £ 7.95
Moist rich chocolate fudge sponge with a chocolate fudge filling 
served warm with vanilla ice cream

Affogato al Limoncello £ 8.95
Scoops of lemon sorbet topped with a shot of limoncello liqueour

Coppa Siciliana £ 9.95
Chocolate, pistachio & hazelnut ice cream with a shot of 
amaretto liqueour topped with whipped cream & nuts

Pistachio
Hazelnut
Coconut
BubbleGum

Mango
Lemon
Raspberry

Caffe’ & Tea
Espresso                                            
Doppio Espresso
Ground Coffee
Cappuccino
Caffe’ & Latte
Macchiato
Hot chocolate
Decaf Coffee
Calipso Coffee
Amaretto Coffee
Baileys Coffee
Irish Coffee
Breakfast Tea
EarlGrey
Peppermint
Camomile

£ 2.70                                        
£ 3.50
£ 3.40
£ 3.70
£ 3.90
£ 3.40
£ 4.20
£ 3.40
£ 8.95
£ 8.95
£ 8.95
£ 8.95
£ 2.90
£ 3.20
£ 3.20
£ 3.20


