Caffe & Dolci



Authentic Italian Restaurant 34 South street, Epsom KT187PJ Tel: 01372-878525 www.sicilyrestaurant.co.uk





Authentic Italian Restaurant



SCAN ME

Dolci

Tiramisu' £7.95

Homemade tiramisu' with savoiardi biscuits soaked in espresso coffee & brandy generously covered with mascarpone cream & dusted with cocoa powder

Banana al Cíoccolato £ 7.95

Belgian waffle with freshly sliced banana in toffee & chocolate sauce, served warm with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Profitteroles £ 7.95

Soft choux pastries filled with cream, covered with chocolate sauce & dusted with chocolate powder

Cheesecake alle Fragole £ 7.95

Traditional New York Style cheesecake topped with fresh strawberries & strawberry sauce

Cannolo Siciliano £ 8.55

Traditional Sicilian dessert, a wafer roll filled with ricotta cheese, chocolate drops and candied orange peel

Affogato al Caffe' £ 8.95

Scoops of vanilla ice cream topped with a shot of espresso coffee, whipped cream & pieces of amaretto biscuit

Torta al Cioccolato £ 7.95

Moist rich chocolate fudge sponge with a chocolate fudge filling served warm with vanilla ice cream

Affogato al Limoncello £ 8.95

Scoops of lemon sorbet topped with a shot of limoncello liqueour

Coppa Siciliana £ 9.95

Chocolate, pistachio & hazelnut ice cream with a shot of amaretto liqueour topped with whipped cream & nuts

Gelati

Choose 2 or 3 scoops of your favorite Ice Cream or Sorbetti £5.95/8.95

Pistachio	Mango
Hazelnut	Lemon
Coconut	Raspberry
BubbleGum	, ,
	Hazelnut

Catte' & Tea

and the second	
Espresso	£ 2.70
	£ 3.50
Doppio Espresso Ground Coffee	£ 3.40
Cappuccíno	£ 3.70
Caffe' & Latte	£ 3.90
Macchiato	£ 3.40
Hot chocolate	£4.20
Decaf Coffee	£ 3.40
Calípso Coffee	£ 8.95
Amaretto Coffee	£ 8.95
Baileys Coffee	£ 8.95
Irish Coffee	£ 8.95
Breakfast Tea	£ 2.90
EarlGrey	£ 3.20
Peppermint	£ 3.20
Camomíle	£ 3.20
A CALL STORE OF THE ACCURATE AND A CALL OF THE ACCURATE ACCURATE AND A CALL OF THE ACCURATE	and the second se